
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
4th Semester Theory Classes

Batch 2015-16
TIME-TABLE FOR JANUARY 2017

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Faculty

2/1/17 Mon 9-10 AM Cough Dr. J. B. Wahlang

4/1/17 Wed 8-9 AM Bronchial Asthma-I Dr. D. K. Brahma

6/1/17 Fri 2-3 PM Bronchial Asthma-II Dr. D. K. Brahma

9/1/17 Mon 9-10 AM Emetic-Antiemetic Dr. B. S. Nongkynrih

11/1/17 Wed 8-9 AM Antiemetic-II Dr. B. S. Nongkynrih

13/1/17 Fri 2-3 PM Constipation Dr. J. B. Wahlang

14/1/17 Sat 8-10 AM Tutorial All Faculty

16/1/17 Mon 9-10 AM Diarrhoea Dr. J. Lahon

18/1/17 Wed 8-9 AM Peptic Ulcer-I Dr. C. Sarkar

20/1/17 Fri 2-3 PM Peptic Ulcer-II Dr. C. Sarkar

23/1/17 Mon 9-10 AM GERD Dr. J. B. Wahlang

25/1/17 Wed 8-9 AM Skeletal Muscle Relaxant Dr. J. Lahon

27/1/17 Fri 2-3 PM Local Anaesthetic Dr. J. B. Wahlang

30/1/17 Mon 9-10 AM Revision Dr. J. B. Wahlang


